Made in USA
HARMSCO®
Premium SureSafe™ Cartridges
Harmsco® SureSafe™ cartridges are fabricated with the latest in
Silver Zeolite technology and provide antimicrobial protection
on the cartridge, outlasting the competition.
HARMSCO®
 Filtration Products

Flow Rate* (GPM)
Length
(in)
O.D.
(in)
No./Case
SureSafe™ Cartridges (2-3/4” OD)
801-20-AM 20 6 6 9-3/4” 2-3/4 24
801-50-AM 50 6 6 9-3/4” 2-3/4 24
Calypso Blue™ SureSafe™ Cartridges (4-1/2” OD)
HB-10-20W-AM 20 12 12 9-3/4” 4-1/2 8
HB-10-50W-AM 50 12 12 9-3/4” 4-1/2 8
HB-20-20W-AM 20 26 26 20” 4-1/2 4
HB-20-50W-AM 50 26 26 20” 4-1/2 4
Hurricane® and WaterBetter® SureSafe™ Cartridges (7-3/4” OD)
HC/40-20-AM 20 40 35 9-5/8” 7-3/4 1
HC/40-50-AM 50 40 35 9-5/8” 7-3/4 1
HC/90-20-AM 20 90 70 19-1/2” 7-3/4 1
HC/90-50-AM 50 90 70 19-1/2” 7-3/4 1
HC/170-20-AM 20 170 105 30-3/4” 7-3/4 1
HC/170-50-AM 50 170 105 30-3/4” 7-3/4 1
Micron Ratings: Nominal micron ratings of 20 and 50.
End Caps: Pliable PVC with sealing surface built-in.
Filter Media: Antimicrobial media with Silver Zeolite fibers.
Temperature: 140˚F (60˚C) temperature limit.*